8/17/2003

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

umOfNums

7
1
3

Spot Action Report

Sales
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$6.00

$6.00

Winners

$0.00
$6.00
$2.00

$8.00

$8.00

SA

Hold
$2.00
($4.00)
$0.00

($2.00)

($2.00)

Per centOfSales

33.33
33.33
33.33

99.99

99.99

ExpectedReturn
0.73

0.75
0.76

WeightedAve
0.24

0.25
0.25

0.75



